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Classification of categories 

To give a clear presentation of the products in the FiBL input list they are classified into categories. Please 
assign your product to a category by finding the corresponding number (left column) and designation (right 
column) and writing the information in the field “Preferred FiBL category in the Input List” on the form 
“Application for registration of feed materials, additives or aids for feedstuff” (e.g.: “6-1 Compound animal 
feedstuff”). Several categories can be specified, please also refer to our scale of fees. 
FiBL reserves the right to change the category previous to the publication. 

In the division feed materials, additives and aids for feedstuff, exclusively feedstuff certified according to 
the EU Regulations for Organic agriculture is listed. 

 

6 Feed and related products 
6-1 
6-1-1 
6-1-2 
6-1-3 
6-1-3-1 
6-1-3-2 
6-1-3-3 
6-1-4 
6-1-4-1 
6-1-4-2 
6-1-5 
6-1-6 
6-1-7 
6-1-8 
6-1-9 
6-1-9-1 
6-1-9-2 
6-1-9-3 
6-1-10 
6-1-10-1 
6-1-10-2 
6-1-10-3 
6-1-11 
6-1-19 
6-1-20 
6-1-20-1 
6-3 
6-3-1 
6-3-2 
6-3-3 
6-3-4 

Compound animal feedstuff 
Compound animal feedstuff for all species 
Compound animal feedstuff for roughage consumers 
Compound animal feedstuff for cattle 
Compound animal feedstuff for calves 
Compound animal feedstuff for fattening cattle 
Compound animal feedstuff for dairy cows 
Compound animal feedstuff for sheep and goats 
Compound animal feedstuff for sheep 
Compound animal feedstuff for goats 
Compound animal feedstuff for horses 
Compound animal feedstuff for rabbits 
Compound animal feedstuff for llamas and alpacas 
Compound animal feedstuff for game 
Compound animal feedstuff for pigs 
Compound animal feedstuff for piglets 
Compound animal feedstuff for fattening pigs 
Compound animal feedstuff for breeding sows 
Compound animal feedstuff for poultry 
Compound animal feedstuff for fattening poultry 
Compound animal feedstuff for layer hens 
Compound animal feedstuff for chicken 
Compound animal feedstuff for fish 
Compound animal feedstuff for ungulates 
Compound animal feedstuff for other animals 
Compound animal feedstuff for pigs and poultry 
Mineral feed 
Mineral feed for all species 
Mineral feed for roughage consumers 
Mineral feed for cattle 
Mineral feed for sheep and goats 
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6-3-4-1 
6-3-4-2 
6-3-5 
6-3-6 
6-3-7 
6-3-8 
6-3-9 
6-3-9-1 
6-3-9-2 
6-3-9-3 
6-3-10 
6-3-10-1 
6-3-10-2 
6-3-10-3 
6-3-11 
6-3-19 
6-3-20 
6-3-20-1 
6-4 
6-4-1 
6-4-2 
6-4-3 
6-4-3-1 
6-4-3-2 
6-4-3-3 
6-4-4 
6-4-4-1 
6-4-4-2 
6-4-5 
6-4-6 
6-4-7 
6-4-8 
6-4-9 
6-4-9-1 
6-4-9-2 
6-4-9-3 
6-4-10 
6-4-10-1 
6-4-10-2 
6-4-10-3 
6-4-11 
6-4-19 
6-4-20 
6-4-20-1 
6-5 
6-5-1 
6-5-2 

Mineral feed for sheep 
Mineral feed for goats 
Mineral feed for horses 
Mineral feed for rabbits 
Mineral feed for llamas and alpacas 
Mineral feed for game 
Mineral feed for pigs 
Mineral feed for piglets 
Mineral feed for fattening pigs 
Mineral feed for breeding sows 
Mineral feed for poultry 
Mineral feed for fattening poultry 
Mineral feed for layer hens 
Mineral feed for chicken 
Mineral feed for fish 
Mineral feed for ungulates 
Mineral feed for other animals 
Mineral feed for pigs and poultry 
Complementary feed 
Complementary feed for all species 
Complementary feed for roughage consumers 
Complementary feed for cattle 
Complementary feed for calves 
Complementary feed for fattening cattle 
Complementary feed for dairy cows 
Complementary feed for sheep and goats 
Complementary feed for sheep 
Complementary feed for goats 
Complementary feed for horses 
Complementary feed for rabbits 
Complementary feed for llamas and alpakas 
Complementary feed for game 
Complementary feed for pigs 
Complementary feed for piglets 
Complementary feed for fattening pigs 
Complementary feed for breeding sows 
Complementary feed for poultry 
Complementary feed for fattening poultry 
Complementary feed for layer hens 
Complementary feed for chicken 
Complementary feed for fish 
Complementary feed for ungulates 
Complementary feed for other animals 
Complementary feed for pigs and poultry 
Single feed 
Single feed for all species 
Single feed for roughage consuming animals 
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6-5-3 
6-5-3-1 
6-5-3-2 
6-5-3-3 
6-5-4 
6-5-4-1 
6-5-4-2 
6-5-5 
6-5-6 
6-5-7 
6-5-8 
6-5-9 
6-5-9-1 
6-5-9-2 
6-5-9-3 
6-5-10 
6-5-10-1 
6-5-10-2 
6-5-10-3 
6-5-11 
6-5-12 
6-5-19 
6-5-20 
6-5-20-1 
6-7 
6-7-1 
6-7-1-1 
6-7-1-2 
6-7-1-3 
6-7-1-4 
6-7-1-5 
6-7-1-6 
6-7-1-7 
6-7-1-10 
6-7-2 
6-7-2-1 
6-7-2-2 
6-7-2-3 
6-7-2-10 
6-7-3 
6-7-3-1 
6-7-3-2 
6-7-3-3 
6-7-3-10 
6-7-4 
6-7-4-1 

Single feed for cattle 
Single feed for calves 
Single feed for fattening cattle 
Single feed for dairy cows 
Single feed for sheep and goats 
Single feed for sheep 
Single feed for goats 
Single feed for horses 
Single feed for rabbits 
Single feed for llamas and alpacas 
Single feed for game 
Single feed for pigs 
Single feed for piglets 
Single feed for fattening pigs 
Single feed for breeding sows 
Single feed for poultry 
Single feed for fattening poultry 
Single feed for layer hens 
Single feed for chicken 
Single feed for fish 
Single feed for bees 
Single feed for ungulates 
Single feed for other animals 
Single feed for pigs and poultry 
Primary Feed materials 
Feed materials of plant origin 
Wheat gluten 
Maize gluten 
Beer draff 
Potato protein 
Marine algae meal 
Extracts and powders of plants 
Herbs and spices 
Other feed materials of plant origin 
Feed materials of animal origin 
Milk powder 
Whey powder 
Casein powder 
Other feed materials of animal origin 
Feed materials of mineral origin 
Sea salt and rock salt 
Calcified seaweed 
Shells of aquatic animals 
Other feed materials of mineral origin 
Other feed materials 
Yeasts 
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6-9 
6-9-1 
6-9-2 
6-9-3 
6-9-4 
6-9-5 
6-9-6 
6-9-8 
6-9-9 
6-9-19 
6-9-20 
6-20 
6-20-1 
6-20-2 
6-20-3 

Additives for feedstuff products 
Micronutrients 
Vitamins, provitamins 
Enzymes 
Micro-organisms 
Preserving agents 
Binding agents, flow aids, coagulants 
Spices and flavours 
Yeasts (used as additives) 
Diverse foodstuff additives 
Premixes 
Products for silage preparation 
Products for improvement of the fermentation process 
Products against post-fermentation and mould formation 
Products for improvement of the fermentation process and against post-fermentation and 
mould formation 
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