Classification of categories

To give a clear presentation of the products in the FiBL input list they are classified into categories. Please assign your product to a category by finding the corresponding number (left column) and designation (right column) and writing the information in the field "Preferred FiBL category in the Input List" on the form "Application for registration of feed materials, additives or aids for feedstuff" (e.g.: "6-1 Compound animal feedstuff"). Several categories can be specified, please also refer to our scale of fees. FiBL reserves the right to change the category previous to the publication.

In the division feed materials, additives and aids for feedstuff, exclusively feedstuff certified according to the EU Regulations for Organic agriculture is listed.

6	Feed and related products
6-1	Compound animal feedstuff
6-1-1	Compound animal feedstuff for all species
6-1-2	Compound animal feedstuff for roughage consumers
6-1-3	Compound animal feedstuff for cattle
6-1-3-1	Compound animal feedstuff for calves
6-1-3-2	Compound animal feedstuff for fattening cattle
6-1-3-3	Compound animal feedstuff for dairy cows
6-1-4	Compound animal feedstuff for sheep and goats
6-1-4-1	Compound animal feedstuff for sheep
6-1-4-2	Compound animal feedstuff for goats
6-1-5	Compound animal feedstuff for horses
6-1-6	Compound animal feedstuff for rabbits
6-1-7	Compound animal feedstuff for llamas and alpacas
6-1-8	Compound animal feedstuff for game
6-1-9	Compound animal feedstuff for pigs
6-1-9-1	Compound animal feedstuff for piglets
6-1-9-2	Compound animal feedstuff for fattening pigs
6-1-9-3	Compound animal feedstuff for breeding sows
6-1-10	Compound animal feedstuff for poultry
6-1-10-1	Compound animal feedstuff for fattening poultry
6-1-10-2	Compound animal feedstuff for layer hens
6-1-10-3	Compound animal feedstuff for chicken
6-1-11	Compound animal feedstuff for fish
6-1-19	Compound animal feedstuff for ungulates
6-1-20	Compound animal feedstuff for other animals
6-1-20-1	Compound animal feedstuff for pigs and poultry
6-3	Mineral feed
6-3-1	Mineral feed for all species
6-3-2	Mineral feed for roughage consumers
6-3-3	Mineral feed for cattle
6-3-4	Mineral feed for sheep and goats



FiBL Projekte GmbH PO Box 90 01 63 60441 Frankfurt/Main Categories feed materials

Phone: +49 69 71 37699-800

betriebsmittel@fibl.org input-list.com

-	
6-3-4-1	Mineral feed for sheep
6-3-4-2	Mineral feed for goats
6-3-5	Mineral feed for horses
6-3-6	Mineral feed for rabbits
6-3-7	Mineral feed for llamas and alpacas
6-3-8	Mineral feed for game
6-3-9	Mineral feed for pigs
6-3-9-1	Mineral feed for piglets
6-3-9-2	Mineral feed for fattening pigs
6-3-9-3	Mineral feed for breeding sows
6-3-10	Mineral feed for poultry
6-3-10-1	Mineral feed for fattening poultry
6-3-10-2	Mineral feed for layer hens
6-3-10-3	Mineral feed for chicken
6-3-11	Mineral feed for fish
6-3-19	Mineral feed for ungulates
6-3-20	Mineral feed for other animals
6-3-20-1	Mineral feed for pigs and poultry
6-4	Complementary feed
6-4-1	Complementary feed for all species
6-4-2	Complementary feed for roughage consumers
6-4-3	Complementary feed for cattle
6-4-3-1	Complementary feed for calves
6-4-3-2	Complementary feed for fattening cattle
6-4-3-3	Complementary feed for dairy cows
6-4-4	Complementary feed for sheep and goats
6-4-4-1	Complementary feed for sheep
6-4-4-2	Complementary feed for goats
6-4-5	Complementary feed for horses
6-4-6	Complementary feed for rabbits
6-4-7	Complementary feed for llamas and alpakas
6-4-8	Complementary feed for game
6-4-9	Complementary feed for pigs
6-4-9-1	Complementary feed for piglets
6-4-9-2	Complementary feed for fattening pigs
6-4-9-3	Complementary feed for breeding sows
6-4-10	Complementary feed for poultry
6-4-10-1	Complementary feed for fattening poultry
6-4-10-2	Complementary feed for layer hens
6-4-10-3	Complementary feed for chicken
6-4-11	Complementary feed for fish
6-4-19	Complementary feed for ungulates
6-4-20	Complementary feed for other animals
6-4-20-1	Complementary feed for pigs and poultry
6-5	Single feed
6-5-1	Single feed for all species
6-5-2	Single feed for roughage consuming animals
	engle recurrer reagnage consuming animals



Fi

Version 2

Phone: +49 69 7137699-800

betriebsmittel@fibl.org input-list.com

6-5-3	Single feed for cattle
6-5-3-1	Single feed for calves
6-5-3-2	Single feed for fattening cattle
6-5-3-3	Single feed for dairy cows
6-5-4	Single feed for sheep and goats
6-5-4-1	Single feed for sheep
6-5-4-2	Single feed for goats
6-5-5	Single feed for horses
6-5-6	Single feed for rabbits
6-5-7	Single feed for llamas and alpacas
6-5-8	Single feed for game
6-5-9	Single feed for pigs
6-5-9-1	Single feed for piglets
6-5-9-2	Single feed for fattening pigs
6-5-9-3	Single feed for breeding sows
6-5-10	Single feed for poultry
6-5-10-1	Single feed for fattening poultry
6-5-10-2	Single feed for layer hens
6-5-10-3	Single feed for chicken
6-5-11	Single feed for fish
6-5-12	Single feed for bees
6-5-19	Single feed for ungulates
6-5-20	Single feed for other animals
6-5-20-1	Single feed for pigs and poultry
6-7	Primary Feed materials
6-7-1	Feed materials of plant origin
6-7-1-1	Wheat gluten
6-7-1-2	Maize gluten
6-7-1-3	Beer draff
6-7-1-4	Potato protein
6-7-1-5	Marine algae meal
6-7-1-6	Extracts and powders of plants
6-7-1-7	Herbs and spices
6-7-1-10	Other feed materials of plant origin
6-7-2	Feed materials of animal origin
6-7-2-1	Milk powder
6-7-2-2	Whey powder
6-7-2-3	Casein powder
6-7-2-10	Other feed materials of animal origin
6-7-3	Feed materials of mineral origin
6-7-3-1	Sea salt and rock salt
6-7-3-2	Calcified seaweed
6-7-3-3 6-7-3-10	Shells of aquatic animals
0-7-3-10	Other feed materials of mineral origin
671	()that food materials
6-7-4 6-7-4-1	Other feed materials Yeasts



FiBL Projekte GmbH PO Box 90 01 63 60441 Frankfurt/Main Categories feed materials

Phone: +49 69 7137699-800

betriebsmittel@fibl.org input-list.com

6-9 Additives for feedstuff	products
-----------------------------	----------

- 6-9-1 Micronutrients
- 6-9-2 Vitamins, provitamins
- 6-9-3 Enzymes
- 6-9-4 Micro-organisms
- 6-9-5 Preserving agents
- 6-9-6 Binding agents, flow aids, coagulants
- 6-9-8 Spices and flavours
- 6-9-9 Yeasts (used as additives)
- 6-9-19 Diverse foodstuff additives
- 6-9-20 Premixes
- 6-20 Products for silage preparation
- 6-20-1 Products for improvement of the fermentation process
- 6-20-2 Products against post-fermentation and mould formation
- 6-20-3 Products for improvement of the fermentation process and against post-fermentation and mould formation



FiBL Projekte GmbH PO Box 90 01 63 60441 Frankfurt/Main Categories feed materials